Albin Stenroosin muistojuoksu Vehmaa 13.7.2013

NY-maraton

1.Valiniemi Anne
2.Smedman Jaana
3.Sundman Merja
4.Lahtinen Pauliina
5.Kaarnela Lea

M7”:-maraton

1.Klasila Janne
2.Urmas Petteri
3.Laitinen Pekka
4.Kopola Kari
5.Nyman Yngue
6.Liesipuro Toni
7.Lainio Kalle
8.0ntto-Panula Mika
9.Kalliola Pertti
10.Hautala Jari
11.Aalto Jouni
12.Saikkonen Torsti
13.Saloniitty Jouni
14.Sjoblom Jukka
15.Viitaharju Alpo
16.Viertola Esa

17 Klasila Simo
18.Salomaki Jussi
19.Salomaki Mikko
20.Kontu Aappo

N 10,5 km

1.Sandell Anne-Mari
2.Pippola Satu
3.Green Emily
4.Salmela Liisa
5.Reinikainen Christina
6.Hannula Paivi
7.Kohmo Amanda
8.Ranta Johanna
9.Tomppo Jaana
10.Katila Katja

M 10,5 km

1.Merenlehto Jaani
2.Varjo Markku
3.Suominen Juha-Matti
4.Yli-Pentti Kari
5.Harju Joonas
6.Rosnell Pekka
7.Vattu Jyrki
8.Luukkanen Lassi

Turku
Espoo
Rauma
Lemu
Lemu

FMR

Koski Tl
Tampere
Liedon Luja
Naantali
Maskun Tempo
Espoo
Turku

FMR

FMR

Turku
Espoo
Raisio
Turku
Turku
Turku

FMR
Kaarina
Masku
Mynamaki

Kalanti

Kaarina

Masku

Helsinki
Tampere
V-SVU Littoinen
Vehmaan Kiisto
Kokemaki
Piikkio

Raisio

Nousiainen

Uudenkaupungin Kenttdkarhut

Vehmaan Kiisto
Uusikaupunki
Vehmaan Kiisto
Nokia
Pyhamaan Pyry
Naantali

1.53.18
1.59.53
2.09.16
2.16.13
2.16.18

1.21.26
1.23.24
1.26.46
1.39.24
1.39.58
1.40.01
1.41.09
1.43.30
1.45.14
1.45.49
1.47.23
1.50.38
1.52.57
1.57.11
1.57.13
1.57.45
1.57.10
2.02.54
2.18.16
keskeytti

39.11
50.47
52.11
53.08
53.26
56.25
58.42
1.00.02
1.09.29
1.24.38

40.14
44.31
45.21
45.28
47.10
47.15
47.48
50.33



9.Juntunen Aaro
10.Silvola Pasi
11.Hirvonen Mikko
12.Heino Jarmo
13.Varjonen Jakke
14.Pippola Mikael
14.Pippola Matti
16.Katvesoja Markus
17.Viitala Timo
18.0rlow Hans
19.Suovanen Heimo
20.Kontu Mauri
21.Hietamdki Teuvo
22.Makinen Reima

Kuntosarja 6 km

1.Rahikka Hannu
2.Mékinen Anu
3.Pulkkinen Jukka
4.Rosendahl Pekka
5.Hernelahti Sauli
6.Katvesoja Sini
7.Kyttala Merja
8.Riikonen Jaakko
9.Enberg Juhani
9.Runola Henri

T15 6 km
1.Pulkkinen Erika
P15 6 km
1.Uusiperhe Jesse
2.Karppi Eemeli
3.Pippola Tuomas

4.Hyvdrinen Arttu
5.Pippola Niklas

Pyhdamaan Pyry
TUL
Uusikaupunki
Halikko

Turku

Kaarinan Pojat
Kaarinan Ura
Vehmaan Kiisto
Raisio
Maratonkoulu Pori
V-S VU Turku
Uusikaupunki
Raisio

Maskun Kataja

Uusikaupunki
Uusikaupunki

Kangasala

Harjavalta

V-S VU Turku

Vehmaan Kiisto

Espoo

Littoinen

Kaarinan Finlandia-hiihtajat
Mietoisten Maununpojat

KU-68 Kangasala

TUL

Vehmaan Kiisto
TPS

Kalannin Vankka
Kaarina

50.36
51.43
54.13
55.46
57.54
1.01.41
1.01.41
1.03.37
1.03.55
1.04.53
1.06.29
1.07.04
1.09.02
1.14.58

28.08
32.32
34.06
38.58
40.40
41.46
47.42
48.23
1.09.58
1.09.58

34.05

26.33
30.59
34.42
36.02
36.08



